LED Hybrid™ Hazardous Locations
The LED Hybrid™ fixture is a durable multi-purpose and corrosion-resistant LED lighting solution that can be used in heavy industrial
applications where hazardous location lighting is required. The Hybrid uses thermally conductive engineered polymers to extract
heat away from the light source and its natural convection allows for maximum thermal performance while minimizing energy costs.
Housing Construction
The Hybrid engineered plastics are made from a variety of outdoor rated
polycarbonate resins. The unique feature of the housing is that is made
of a specially compounded thermally conductive polycarbonate resin.

Nema 7x7, Frosted
Beam Angles
Ordering Guide
Mounting Options
FloodPendantSurface
Trunnion SurfaceAdjustable Wall Pack Adjustable Stanchion
Dimensional Drawing
13”
10.25”
5.6”
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Optics Voltage Face
Color Spec Lens Material Access. Build Rev
HY HZ 01
030 = 30W
5,450 Lm
HY =
Hybrid
40 =
4000K
ST = Area
FR = Frosted,
NEMA 7x7 BA
(116°)
VL =
120-277V
VH =
347-480V
(30W Only) Y =
Yellow
HZ =
Hazardous
Locations
00 =
Polycarbonate
SC =
Safety
Cable
H0 = Adjustable
Wall Pack
CL = Clear,
NEMA 7x7 BA
(113°)
H2 = Trunnion
Surface
045 = 45W
5,700 Lm
FL = Flood
44 = Clear,
NEMA 4x4 BA
(28°)
VL =
120-277V
H3 = Adjustable
Wall Pack (Blk)
H4 = Adjustable
Stanchion
048 = 48W
8,200 Lm
50 =
5000K
33 = Clear,
NEMA 3x3 BA
(17°)
B =
Black
LG = Laminated
Glass
H5 = Trunnion
Surface (Blk)
SW =
Sample
Whip
060 = 60W